
We are Healthwatch

Healthwatch is here to make care 
better.

We do not work for doctors or 
hospitals. We work for you.

We speak up for people who use 
health and social care services.

Social care is when it is hard to 
look after yourself.



You do not have to pay us 
to help you.

Sometimes it is hard to 
know where to get help.

We will help you find the 
support that is right for 
you.

We can help



There is a Healthwatch in 
every area of England.

We listen to what 
you tell us about your 
health and social care.

We tell people like 
doctors, dentists and care 
workers how they can do 
better for you.

We listen



Talk to us

If you need help finding 
services, you can talk to 
us.

You can tell us your 
story to help make 
things better for others.

Website:  
www.healthwatch 
northyorkshire.co.uk

Email:  
admin@healthwatch 
northyorkshire.co.uk

Phone: 01904 552687


